
Aiken
Jamie Hall

Colleton
Jamie Hall

Berkeley
Logan Ress

Charleston
Logan Ress

Orangeburg
Annslee Smith

Beaufort
Jamie Hall

Jasper
Jamie Hall

Horry
Michele Culbreath

Barnwell
Jamie Hall

Lexington
Annslee Smith

Williamsburg
Michele Culbreath

Hampton
Jamie Hall

Chesterfield
Rusty Wenerick

Clarendon
Annslee Smith

Fairfield
Rusty Wenerick

York
Rusty Wenerick

Laurens
Morgan Amedee

Sumter
Rusty Wenerick

Newberry
Rusty Wenerick

Chester
Rusty Wenerick

Bamberg
Jamie Hall

Richland
Annslee Smith

Spartanburg
Morgan Amedee

Georgetown
Michele Culbreath

Greenville
Morgan Amedee

Kershaw
Rusty Wenerick

Anderson
Morgan Amedee

Florence
Michele Culbreath

Dorchester
Jamie Hall

Oconee
Morgan Amedee

Allendale
Jamie Hall

Darlington
Rusty Wenerick

Lancaster
Rusty Wenerick

Union
Rusty Wenerick

Pickens
Morgan Amedee

Abbeville
Morgan Amedee

Edgefield
Morgan Amedee

Greenwood
Morgan Amedee

Saluda
Morgan Amedee

Marion
Michele Culbreath

Calhoun
Annslee Smith

Marlboro
Michele Culbreath

Lee
Rusty Wenerick

Cherokee
Rusty Wenerick

McCormick
Morgan Amedee

Dillon
Michele Culbreath
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Haley Smarr, DOT Liaison, (803) 898-4243, Haley.Smarr@des.sc.gov

Morgan Amedee, (See above for contact info.) 401 WQCs for Nationwide Permits

401 / Navigable Waters 
Project Managers by County

Chuck Hightower, Program Manager, (803) 898-0369, Charles.Hightower@des.sc.gov

401 / Navigable Waters Project Managers
Annslee Smith, (803) 898-4176, Annslee.Smith@des.sc.gov  

Jamie Hall, (803) 898-0022, Jamie.Hall@des.sc.gov

Logan Ress, (803) 898-4333, Logan.Ress@des.sc.gov

Michele Culbreath, (803) 898-4224, Michele.Culbreath@des.sc.gov 

Morgan Amedee, (803) 898-4179, Morgan.Amedee@des.sc.gov 

Rusty Wenerick, (803) 898-4266, Rusty.Wenerick@des.sc.gov


